
Solon Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                      HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   City High-Iowa City            1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    17:59      0:33
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            9   10   12   13   22   26   34   =  66    19:12      1:12
    3   North Scott                    8   14   25   27   29   30   32   = 103    19:41      1:39
    4   Solon                         15   16   23   24   31   36   43   = 109    19:50      0:59
    5   Williamsburg                  11   17   21   28   45   52   62   = 122    20:04      2:38
    6   Tipton                        19   35   37   40   42   48   53   = 173    20:46      1:32
    7   Northeast                     20   33   38   39   47   51   58   = 177    20:51      2:03
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             18   44   46   50   54   60        = 212    21:39      3:10
    9   Central Clinton-DeWitt        41   49   55   56   57   59   61   = 258    22:36      2:23

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar, West Liberty

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    SR    Andy Peterson               City High-Iowa City               17:46      5:43
      2       2    SO    Tom McDowell                City High-Iowa City               17:48      5:43
      3       3    SR    Joseph Arch                 City High-Iowa City               17:57      5:46
      4       4    FR    Michael Berg                City High-Iowa City               18:02      5:48
      5       5    FR    Coles Bergman-Corbet        City High-Iowa City               18:19      5:54
      6       6    SR    Drew Abrams                 City High-Iowa City               18:37      5:59
      7       7    SO    Russell Martin              City High-Iowa City               18:37      5:59
      8       8    JR    Alex Bare                   North Scott                       18:39      6:00
      9            SR    Ian Verhoef                 City High-Iowa City               18:43      6:01
     10       9    SO    Zack Malik                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:43      6:01
     11            SO    Nick McNabb                 City High-Iowa City               18:47      6:03
     12      10    SR    Jake Leopold                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:57      6:06
     13            SO    Harris Seabold              City High-Iowa City               19:01      6:07
     14      11    SR    Cole Williamson             Williamsburg                      19:02      6:07
     15            SO    Grant Meardon               City High-Iowa City               19:06      6:09
     16      12    SO    Jacob Feldman               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:07      6:09
     17            JR    Lucas Froeschner            City High-Iowa City               19:10      6:10
     18            SO    Hagen Opitz                 City High-Iowa City               19:15      6:11
     19      13    JR    Chandler Dolan              Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:17      6:12
     20      14    FR    Aaron Bryant                North Scott                       19:19      6:13
     21            FR    Michael Taylor              City High-Iowa City               19:21      6:13
     22      15    JR    Keegan Paisley              Solon                             19:23      6:14
     23            SO    Anirudh Parandkar           City High-Iowa City               19:24      6:14
     24            SR    Luis Rangel                 City High-Iowa City               19:25      6:15
     25            SR    Harrison Whitlow            City High-Iowa City               19:28      6:16
     26      16    SO    Joe Regan                   Solon                             19:31      6:17
     27      17    SR    Jake Mathahs                Williamsburg                      19:32      6:17
     28            SO    Ben Martin                  City High-Iowa City               19:34      6:18
     29      18    FR    Luke Wingert                Clear Creek-Amana                 19:35      6:18
     30            SR    Sonny Nguyen                City High-Iowa City               19:38      6:19
     31            FR    Aaron Romano                City High-Iowa City               19:44      6:21
     32      19    SR    Malte Hermann               Tipton                            19:49      6:22
     33            FR    Jim McMillan                City High-Iowa City               19:50      6:23
     34            SR    Neil Harte                  City High-Iowa City               19:51      6:23
     35      20    SO    Colton Galusha              Northeast                         19:52      6:23
     36      21    SO    Dylan Miller                Williamsburg                      19:53      6:24
     37            SR    Sam English                 City High-Iowa City               19:54      6:24
     38      22    SR    Jacob Malik                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:55      6:24
     39      23    SO    Keegan Hess                 Solon                             19:57      6:25
     40      24    JR    Jake Singkofer              Solon                             19:59      6:25
     41            SO    Nick Mendoza                City High-Iowa City               19:59      6:26
     42      25    SR    Tim Dau                     North Scott                       19:59      6:26
     43            SO    Josh Engelbrecht            City High-Iowa City               20:05      6:27
     44      26    FR    Zack Krogmann               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:05      6:27
     45      27    SO    Nathan Schreck              North Scott                       20:10      6:29
     46      28    FR    Jose Maldonado              Williamsburg                      20:11      6:29
     47            SO    Daniel Kelly                City High-Iowa City               20:13      6:30
     48            SO    Torben Opitz                City High-Iowa City               20:14      6:30
     49      29    SO    Tj Kilian                   North Scott                       20:19      6:32
     50      30    JR    Tristan Dujvejonk           North Scott                       20:20      6:32
     51      31    SR    Austin Hunt                 Solon                             20:22      6:33
     52            SO    Cole Donahue                City High-Iowa City               20:24      6:34
     53      32    SR    Connor Allchin              North Scott                       20:27      6:35
     54      33    JR    Sam Smith                   Northeast                         20:29      6:35
     55      34    SR    Charlie Bootsmiler          Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:30      6:36
     56            JR    Luke Milefchik              City High-Iowa City               20:30      6:36
     57            SO    Grant Kuhl                  North Scott                       20:34      6:37
     58      35    SR    Alyn Redlinger              Tipton                            20:41      6:39
     59            JR    Evan Hightshoe              City High-Iowa City               20:41      6:39
     60            FR    Jeremy Yost                 North Scott                       20:44      6:40
     61      36    FR    Cole Paisley                Solon                             20:46      6:41
     62      37    SR    Andrew Stranbro             Tipton                            20:54      6:43
     63      38    SO    Mathew Horst                Northeast                         20:58      6:45
     64      39    FR    Connor McDonald             Northeast                         21:00      6:45
     65            FR    Tim Tranna                  City High-Iowa City               21:02      6:46
     66            FR    Bryan Berg                  City High-Iowa City               21:05      6:47
     67      40    SR    Tyler Hatland               Tipton                            21:06      6:47
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     68            JR    Joesph Ward                 City High-Iowa City               21:09      6:48
     69            FR    Tyler Kranig                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:10      6:49
     70      41    JR    Seth Weirup                 Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:15      6:50
     71            SO    Zack Kenyon                 City High-Iowa City               21:16      6:50
     72            FR    Adam Burgmeier              North Scott                       21:17      6:51
     73            SO    Nick Morgan                 North Scott                       21:19      6:51
     74      42    FR    Sam Bierman                 Tipton                            21:21      6:52
     75            SO    Levi Wade                   Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:22      6:52
     76      43    SO    Walker Sea                  Solon                             21:26      6:54
     77            SO    Myles Young                 City High-Iowa City               21:29      6:55
     78            JR    Logan Bragg                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:34      6:56
     79      44    SO    Cooper Secrest-Seelman      Clear Creek-Amana                 21:34      6:56
     80            FR    Adam Smith                  Solon                             21:36      6:57
     81      45    SR    Jeremy Stoner               Williamsburg                      21:40      6:58
     82            SR    Bailey Redlinger            Solon                             21:45      7:00
     83            FR    Keegan Turnbough            City High-Iowa City               21:47      7:00
     84            FR    Colin Fairfield             North Scott                       21:49      7:01
     85      46    SR    Albin Forsberg              Clear Creek-Amana                 21:53      7:02
     86            FR    Gabe Gibbens                City High-Iowa City               21:55      7:03
     87      47    SR    Steven Flesch               Northeast                         21:56      7:03
     88            JR    Colton Jessen               North Scott                       21:58      7:04
     89      48    SR    Jesse Beranek               Tipton                            22:01      7:05
     90            SR    Ben Hancock                 Solon                             22:05      7:06
     91            SR    Nat Klein                   Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:06      7:06
     92            FR    Joseph Stoltz               City High-Iowa City               22:07      7:07
     93            FR    Hunter Brooks               North Scott                       22:10      7:08
     94            SO    Chris Winegarden            City High-Iowa City               22:11      7:08
     95      49    FR    Eric Schoel                 Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:11      7:08
     96            FR    Sam Tomek                   City High-Iowa City               22:12      7:08
     97            FR    Aleck Krob                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:15      7:09
     98            FR    Sean Wolfe                  City High-Iowa City               22:19      7:11
     99            SO    Kyle Bradford               City High-Iowa City               22:23      7:12
    100      50    FR    Ben Szot                    Clear Creek-Amana                 22:25      7:13
    101            SO    John Schnoebelen            City High-Iowa City               22:25      7:13
    102      51    SO    Zach Hamilton               Northeast                         22:27      7:13
    103            JR    Kade Steuhm                 Solon                             22:31      7:15
    104            FR    Sam Krapfl                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:31      7:15
    105            JR    Joe Crooks                  City High-Iowa City               22:31      7:15
    106            JR    Louis Gnida                 Solon                             22:33      7:15
    107      52    JR    Vlad Vorvulyev              Williamsburg                      22:34      7:16
    108      53    SO    Manny Stegall               Tipton                            22:37      7:17
    109            FR    Dekard Finley               City High-Iowa City               22:37      7:17
    110            SO    Alek Comstock               Tipton                            22:45      7:19
    111      54    SO    Zach Bainbridge             Clear Creek-Amana                 22:46      7:19
    112      55    SO    Caleb Keegan                Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:47      7:20
    113            SO    Eric Green                  City High-Iowa City               22:48      7:20
    114            JR    Matt Banwart                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:53      7:21
    115            SR    Alex McCammant              North Scott                       22:54      7:22
    116            JR    Sam Lovan                   Solon                             23:02      7:25
    117            JR    Alec James                  City High-Iowa City               23:07      7:26
    118      56    JR    Nick Riedesel               Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:10      7:27
    119            JR    Preston Miller              Solon                             23:13      7:28
    120            FR    Peyton Stahle               Solon                             23:13      7:28
    121      57    SO    Aaron Hagens                Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:39      7:36
    122            JR    Colin Boyle                 Tipton                            23:41      7:37
    123      58    FR    Clint Lamar                 Northeast                         23:52      7:40
    124            FR    Journey Dawa                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:54      7:41
    125            JR    Eric Holtorf                Solon                             23:58      7:42
    126            FR    Nathan Cremers              City High-Iowa City               24:03      7:44
    127            SO    Jack Croooks                City High-Iowa City               24:08      7:46
    128            FR    Antonio Lopes               City High-Iowa City               24:09      7:46
    129      59    FR    Jonathan Green              Central Clinton-DeWitt            24:24      7:51
    130            SR    Elijah Kane                 Solon                             24:35      7:54
    131            SR    Charlie Jedlicka            Solon                             24:45      7:58
    132            SO    Parker Mueller              Solon                             24:50      7:59
    133            JR    Jacob Lewis                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:54      8:01
    134            SO    James Cannon                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:59      8:02
    135            FR    Nate Lueders                Northeast                         25:06      8:04
    136            SO    Hunter Gehrke               Solon                             25:09      8:05
    137            FR    Owen Egolf                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:14      8:07
    138            FR    Zach Cusick                 Solon                             25:27      8:11
    139            FR    Marcus Ortiz                Solon                             25:29      8:12
    140            FR    Corbin Nguyen               City High-Iowa City               25:31      8:12
    141      60    SO    Hunter Rogers               Clear Creek-Amana                 25:32      8:13
    142            FR    Justin Manternach           Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:48      8:18
    143            SR    Jp Gomez                    West Liberty                      25:52      8:19
    144      61    JR    Clay Geise                  Central Clinton-DeWitt            25:54      8:20
    145            SO    Max Friton                  City High-Iowa City               26:20      8:28
    146            SO    Drake Fuller                North Scott                       26:43      8:36
    147            JR    Tony Soberanis              City High-Iowa City               26:47      8:37

Printed on: 9/23/2013 8:50:34 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



Solon Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                      HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

    148            FR    Brian Driscoll              North Cedar                       27:23      8:49
    149      62    JR    Andrew Henry                Williamsburg                      27:39      8:54
    150            SO    Manuel Puentes              West Liberty                      29:02      9:20
    151            SO    Joe Swoboda                 North Scott                       29:41      9:33
    152            SR    Eddie Gomez                 West Liberty                      29:57      9:38
    153            SO    Cherif Longou               Solon                             31:32     10:09
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Solon Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                      HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) City High-Iowa City             Score =   15
    1    Andy Peterson, SR           17:46   5:43
    2    Tom McDowell, SO            17:48   5:43
    3    Joseph Arch, SR             17:57   5:46
    4    Michael Berg, FR            18:02   5:48
    5    Coles Bergman-Corbet, FR    18:19   5:54
    6    Drew Abrams, SR             18:37   5:59
    7    Russell Martin, SO          18:37   5:59
         Ian Verhoef, SR             18:43   6:01
         Nick McNabb, SO             18:47   6:03
         Harris Seabold, SO          19:01   6:07
         Grant Meardon, SO           19:06   6:09
         Lucas Froeschner, JR        19:10   6:10
         Hagen Opitz, SO             19:15   6:11
         Michael Taylor, FR          19:21   6:13
         Anirudh Parandkar, SO       19:24   6:14
         Luis Rangel, SR             19:25   6:15
         Harrison Whitlow, SR        19:28   6:16
         Ben Martin, SO              19:34   6:18
         Sonny Nguyen, SR            19:38   6:19
         Aaron Romano, FR            19:44   6:21
         Jim McMillan, FR            19:50   6:23
         Neil Harte, SR              19:51   6:23
         Sam English, SR             19:54   6:24
         Nick Mendoza, SO            19:59   6:26
         Josh Engelbrecht, SO        20:05   6:27
         Daniel Kelly, SO            20:13   6:30
         Torben Opitz, SO            20:14   6:30
         Cole Donahue, SO            20:24   6:34
         Luke Milefchik, JR          20:30   6:36
         Evan Hightshoe, JR          20:41   6:39
         Tim Tranna, FR              21:02   6:46
         Bryan Berg, FR              21:05   6:47
         Joesph Ward, JR             21:09   6:48
         Zack Kenyon, SO             21:16   6:50
         Myles Young, SO             21:29   6:55
         Keegan Turnbough, FR        21:47   7:00
         Gabe Gibbens, FR            21:55   7:03
         Joseph Stoltz, FR           22:07   7:07
         Chris Winegarden, SO        22:11   7:08
         Sam Tomek, FR               22:12   7:08
         Sean Wolfe, FR              22:19   7:11
         Kyle Bradford, SO           22:23   7:12
         John Schnoebelen, SO        22:25   7:13
         Joe Crooks, JR              22:31   7:15
         Dekard Finley, FR           22:37   7:17
         Eric Green, SO              22:48   7:20
         Alec James, JR              23:07   7:26
         Nathan Cremers, FR          24:03   7:44
         Jack Croooks, SO            24:08   7:46
         Antonio Lopes, FR           24:09   7:46
         Corbin Nguyen, FR           25:31   8:12
         Max Friton, SO              26:20   8:28
         Tony Soberanis, JR          26:47   8:37

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   66
    9    Zack Malik, SO              18:43   6:01
   10    Jake Leopold, SR            18:57   6:06
   12    Jacob Feldman, SO           19:07   6:09
   13    Chandler Dolan, JR          19:17   6:12
   22    Jacob Malik, SR             19:55   6:24
   26    Zack Krogmann, FR           20:05   6:27
   34    Charlie Bootsmiler, SR      20:30   6:36
         Tyler Kranig, FR            21:10   6:49
         Levi Wade, SO               21:22   6:52
         Logan Bragg, JR             21:34   6:56
         Nat Klein, SR               22:06   7:06
         Aleck Krob, FR              22:15   7:09
         Sam Krapfl, FR              22:31   7:15
         Matt Banwart, JR            22:53   7:21
         Journey Dawa, FR            23:54   7:41
         Jacob Lewis, JR             24:54   8:01
         James Cannon, SO            24:59   8:02
         Owen Egolf, FR              25:14   8:07
         Justin Manternach, FR       25:48   8:18

  3) North Scott                     Score =  103
    8    Alex Bare, JR               18:39   6:00
   14    Aaron Bryant, FR            19:19   6:13
   25    Tim Dau, SR                 19:59   6:26
   27    Nathan Schreck, SO          20:10   6:29
   29    Tj Kilian, SO               20:19   6:32
   30    Tristan Dujvejonk, JR       20:20   6:32
   32    Connor Allchin, SR          20:27   6:35
         Grant Kuhl, SO              20:34   6:37
         Jeremy Yost, FR             20:44   6:40
         Adam Burgmeier, FR          21:17   6:51
         Nick Morgan, SO             21:19   6:51
         Colin Fairfield, FR         21:49   7:01
         Colton Jessen, JR           21:58   7:04
         Hunter Brooks, FR           22:10   7:08
         Alex McCammant, SR          22:54   7:22
         Drake Fuller, SO            26:43   8:36
         Joe Swoboda, SO             29:41   9:33

  4) Solon                           Score =  109
   15    Keegan Paisley, JR          19:23   6:14
   16    Joe Regan, SO               19:31   6:17
   23    Keegan Hess, SO             19:57   6:25
   24    Jake Singkofer, JR          19:59   6:25
   31    Austin Hunt, SR             20:22   6:33
   36    Cole Paisley, FR            20:46   6:41
   43    Walker Sea, SO              21:26   6:54
         Adam Smith, FR              21:36   6:57
         Bailey Redlinger, SR        21:45   7:00
         Ben Hancock, SR             22:05   7:06
         Kade Steuhm, JR             22:31   7:15
         Louis Gnida, JR             22:33   7:15
         Sam Lovan, JR               23:02   7:25
         Preston Miller, JR          23:13   7:28
         Peyton Stahle, FR           23:13   7:28
         Eric Holtorf, JR            23:58   7:42
         Elijah Kane, SR             24:35   7:54
         Charlie Jedlicka, SR        24:45   7:58
         Parker Mueller, SO          24:50   7:59
         Hunter Gehrke, SO           25:09   8:05
         Zach Cusick, FR             25:27   8:11
         Marcus Ortiz, FR            25:29   8:12
         Cherif Longou, SO           31:32   10:09

  5) Williamsburg                    Score =  122
   11    Cole Williamson, SR         19:02   6:07
   17    Jake Mathahs, SR            19:32   6:17
   21    Dylan Miller, SO            19:53   6:24
   28    Jose Maldonado, FR          20:11   6:29
   45    Jeremy Stoner, SR           21:40   6:58
   52    Vlad Vorvulyev, JR          22:34   7:16
   62    Andrew Henry, JR            27:39   8:54

  6) Tipton                          Score =  173
   19    Malte Hermann, SR           19:49   6:22
   35    Alyn Redlinger, SR          20:41   6:39
   37    Andrew Stranbro, SR         20:54   6:43
   40    Tyler Hatland, SR           21:06   6:47
   42    Sam Bierman, FR             21:21   6:52
   48    Jesse Beranek, SR           22:01   7:05
   53    Manny Stegall, SO           22:37   7:17
         Alek Comstock, SO           22:45   7:19
         Colin Boyle, JR             23:41   7:37

  7) Northeast                       Score =  177
   20    Colton Galusha, SO          19:52   6:23
   33    Sam Smith, JR               20:29   6:35
   38    Mathew Horst, SO            20:58   6:45
   39    Connor McDonald, FR         21:00   6:45
   47    Steven Flesch, SR           21:56   7:03
   51    Zach Hamilton, SO           22:27   7:13
   58    Clint Lamar, FR             23:52   7:40
         Nate Lueders, FR            25:06   8:04

Printed on: 9/23/2013 8:50:34 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 4



Solon Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                      HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) Clear Creek-Amana               Score =  212
   18    Luke Wingert, FR            19:35   6:18
   44    Cooper Secrest-Seelman, SO  21:34   6:56
   46    Albin Forsberg, SR          21:53   7:02
   50    Ben Szot, FR                22:25   7:13
   54    Zach Bainbridge, SO         22:46   7:19
   60    Hunter Rogers, SO           25:32   8:13

  9) Central Clinton-DeWitt          Score =  258
   41    Seth Weirup, JR             21:15   6:50
   49    Eric Schoel, FR             22:11   7:08
   55    Caleb Keegan, SO            22:47   7:20
   56    Nick Riedesel, JR           23:10   7:27
   57    Aaron Hagens, SO            23:39   7:36
   59    Jonathan Green, FR          24:24   7:51
   61    Clay Geise, JR              25:54   8:20

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar
  148    Brian Driscoll, FR          27:23     8:49

 West Liberty
  143    Jp Gomez, SR                25:52     8:19
  150    Manuel Puentes, SO          29:02     9:20
  152    Eddie Gomez, SR             29:57     9:38
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